Donor Information Privacy Policy

Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis values its relationship with our partners and contributors. We recognize the importance of being good stewards of the resources and information entrusted to us. We have stringent protocols in place to protect the security of any information you have chosen to share with us. It is our goal to use this information to effectively communicate with those who are interested in our mission and who support our work.

Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis will not sell, rent or lease your personal information to third parties. We may use this information to contact you via mail or email to ask for support or to share news and information about our organization. We do not engage in telemarketing, but may reach out on occasion via phone for other purposes. If you wish not to be contacted by Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis by any or all of these methods, please email us at development@habitatstl.org.

Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis occasionally exchanges donor information with like-minded local organizations. The purpose of this exchange is to increase support for both organizations; however, we will ask for your consent via a mailing before such an exchange takes place. If you wish to opt out of any future exchanges, please email us at development@habitatstl.org.

Habitat for Humanity may publically recognize members of our Keystone Partnership on our website, in email newsletters, and in print publications as a means of thanking those who have made a significant financial commitment to our organization. If you are a member of the Keystone Partnership and do not wish for us to acknowledge your generosity publically, please contact us at 314-371-0400.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this policy, please call our office at 314-371-0400 or email us at development@habitatstl.org.